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BEPMYTbl / ANEPETHBb

Martini Bianco (80mn.) 340
Martini Extra Dry (80mn.) 340
Martini Fiero (80mn.) 340
BOOKA (20mn.)

Beluga Transatlantic 340
Beluga Noble 320
Grey Goose Original 350
XaHckas 230

0COBbIE AUCTWINATBI (40 mn.)

Anaseuli B accopTuMmeHTe 390
Handsa Organic 390
Handsa O6nenuxa 390
Handsa YepHbin yecHoOK 390

Grappa Riserva botti
da Madeira 790



POM (40 mn.)

Navy Island XO Reserve 690
Viejo de Caldas Carta de Oro 390
Brugal Anejo 450

Captain Morgan Black Spiced 390
Oakheart Original 290

KAJIbBALIOC (40 mn.)

Pere Magloire VS 590
Pere Magloire VSOP 790
TEKWNA (40mn.)

Espolon Blanco 690
Don Alejandro Silver 390
Rancho Alegre Reposado 440

KOHbAK (40 mn.)

Courvoisier VS 950
Roullet VSOP 750



BUTTEPbI W TUKEPBI (40 mr.)

340
340
340
290

Beluga Hunting Herbal
Beluga Hunting Berry
Aperol

Martini Riserva Bitter

NXWH (40 mn)

Roku
Sipsmith London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Gordon's
Gordon's Pink




o [IOTNAH[ICKMN BUCKW.KYMAX o

Johnnie Walker Red Label 340
Johnnie Walker Black Label 590
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 940
Dewar's white label 270

Dewar's Caribbean Smooth 8 YO 340
Dewar's Japanese Smooth 8 YO 340

Dewar's The Monarch 15 540
Monkey Shoulder 790
01HOCO0/1010BbIN BUCKW

Macallan Triple Cask

Matured 12 YO 1490
Auchentoshan American oak 790
Auchentoshan 12 900
Glenfiddich 12 790
McClelland's 690
Dalwhinnie 15 1190
The Singleton 12 690
Glenmorangie The Original 990
Laphroaig 10 YO 1190

Wolfburn 900



AMEPUKAHCKMI BUCKWA

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Double Oak
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Maker’s Mark

NPNAHLCKIN BUCKU

Kilbeggan
Tullamore Dew
The Whistler Double Oak

The Whistler Oloroso
Sherry Cask

The Whistler Calvados
Cask Finish

* ANOHCKMM BUCKM *

Akashi Blended

Akashi Sherry Cask Finish
Umiki

Santory Toki

480
490
540
540
890

490
400
490

690

750

790
890
950
890



bEJIOE BUHO

Sauvignon Blanc Aromas de Chile (Yunu) 0.125 400
Gruner Veltliner Glatzer Carnuntum (Aectpusa) 0,125 570
Riesling Saar Donatushof (fepmanus) 0,125 570
KPACHOE BUHO
Primitivo Masseria Settearchi (MTanus) 0.125 400
Chianti Rufina Colognole (Utanus) 0.125 570
Shiraz Brave to Be Murray (Asctpanus) 0,125 540
MOPTO W XEPECHI
Kopke 10 Years Old Tawny 550
Kopke L.B.V. 450
Delaforce His Eminence's Choise 10 YO 450
Delaforce Fine White Port 320
Delaforce Fine Tawny Port 320
WrPUCTOE BUHO
Cava Nit del Foc 0,125 470
Martini Prosecco DOC 0,187 890
Martini Prosecco Rose DOC 0,75 2900
bESAJIKOT 0/IbHbIE HATMTKW
NumoHapbl 220
Bon Aqua 0,33 150
Ho6peiin Cola 0,33 200
Rich ToHuk 0,33 200
Cok B accoptumenTe 0,25 180
BesankoronsHoe nueo 0,5 350
Yau B accopTumeHTe 300
cnpecco 130
AmepukaHo 160
Kany4yuHo 150 / 300mn. 180 / 250

Narrte 250



KOKTENNWA

[Mmner
[DKMH, NAOUMOBbBIV KOPANAST

[Mmnet Ha "3uMHeN BULIHE"
BULUHEBAA HACTOWKA, NIANUMOBbIA KOPAUAN

Hukepbokep

POM MANTHC, ANENbCUHOBLIN NMKED

Kuc-kuc caysp
CRMBOYHASA HACTOMKA, CAy3p MUKC, Benok

HNadTt dbawx

6ypbOoH, cMpon kopuLbl

bnagu monu
BHUCKH, TOMOTHbIA COK, el

Maprapura

TeKWNa, GNenbCUHOBLIN NWKep, Cay3p MUKC

HerpoHu
OXUH, BEPMYT, BUTTED

benbiit pycckui
BOAKQ, KODEWHBI NUKED, CNUBKM

Aneponb
anepoib, UrpucToe,CoaoBan

CUHranypckumi cnmHr
[DKVH, OHOHOCOBBIM COK, Nukep, buttep

[opaumn Topam
BUCKM, AONOYHBIA COK, CUPOM, CAY3P MUKC

PosoBbii cayap
BULLUHEBAA HOCTOMUKA, CUPON PO3HI,
caysp mukc, benok

HXopaXna MUHT CM3LL
BypbHOH, NEPCHKOBOE NIOPE, MATA

Bucku cayap
BypboH, caysp muke, benok

450
410
450
410
490
490
450
450
410
540
490
450
410

490
490



®OUPMEHHbIE HACTOMKH 30 ..r

AnnaguH He oguH
AnenbCcuH B LLOKONange
AnenbCUMHOBbLIN NTUKEP
bpyc J1un

BepmMmyT 6enbin
BepMyT KpQCHbIN
[penndpyToBbLIN BUTTEP
[PuéHas

NadT MMHHecc
ExeBnuHbIM 6peHam
SUMHSASA BULLHS
NUpunckoBbin CKOTY
Kiommenb
JiInmoH4enno
ManmHOBbIM AOBOKAT
HepoapeokaTr

Pbixkuin pen

TapxyH

Tpu nepua
YKpOonoBKa

XpeH 2.0

YepHbIn CNUCOK

ITO X 60pOoAUHCKUIA!
Ceppaue KpacasuLbl

200
180
150
150
180
180
170
150

200

200
150

200
160
150
180
180
150
150
170
150
180
150
150
160



